Departure Time & Location

SHUTTLE SERVICE TIMETABLE

1st Stop

MARRIOTT
AL JADDAF

2nd Stop

3rd Stop

Last Stop(s)

08:30

10:00

12:00

14:00

16:00

17:10

19:00

20:15

21:20

22:15

Marriott Al Jaddaf
Marriott Al Jaddaf
Marriott Al Jaddaf
Marriott Al Jaddaf

Marriott Al Jaddaf

Dubai Healthcare City

Marriott Al Jaddaf
Marriott Al Jaddaf
Marriott Al Jaddaf

Marriott Al Jaddaf

(08:40) Element Al Jaddaf
(10:10) Element Al Jaddaf
(12:10) Element Al Jaddaf
(14:10) Element Al Jaddaf
(16:10) Element Al Jaddaf
(17:20) Element Al Jaddaf
(19:10) Element Al Jaddaf
(20:25) Element Al Jaddaf
(21:30) Element Al Jaddaf

(22:25) Element Al Jaddaf

No Stop
Al Jaddaf Metro Station
Al Jaddaf Metro Station
No Stop
Al Jaddaf Metro Station
Marriott Al Jaddaf
Al Jaddaf Metro Station
No Stop
No Stop

No Stop

(08:50) Dubai Healthcare City

(10:25) Festival City Mall

(12:25) Dubai Mall

(14:30) Festival City Mall

(16:25) Dubai Mall
No Stop
(19:25) Dubai Mall
(20:45) Dubai Mall
(21:50) Dubai Mall

(22:40) Dubai Mall

Not available Saturday & Sunday
(10:45) Dubai Mall (11:00) La Mer Beach
(12:30) Pickup from Dubai Mall to Hotel
(15:00) Pickup from Dubai Mall to Hotel
(16:30) Pickup from Dubai Mall to Hotel
(18:00) Pickup from La Mer Beach to Hotel
(19:30) Pickup from Dubai Mall to Hotel
(20:50) Pickup from Dubai Mall to Hotel
(21:50) Pickup from Dubai Mall to Hotel

(22:45) Pickup from Dubai Mall to Hotel

Please note your departure time and location to ensure a smooth journey. Timings after departure are subject to traffic.

Any alternative travel arrangements made by hotel guests cannot be reimbursed.



