



SHUTTLE SERVICE TIMETABLE

Departure Time & Location		1st Stop	2nd Stop	3rd Stop	Last Stop(s)	
08:30	Marriott Al Jaddaf	(08:40) Element Al Jaddaf	No Stop	(08:50) Dubai Healthcare City	Not available Saturday & Sunday	
10:00	Marriott Al Jaddaf	(10:10) Element Al Jaddaf	Al Jaddaf Metro Station	(10:25) Festival City Mall	(10:45) Dubai Mall	(11:00) La Mer Beach
12:00	Marriott Al Jaddaf	(12:10) Element Al Jaddaf	Al Jaddaf Metro Station	(12:25) Dubai Mall	(12:30) Pickup from Dubai Mall to Hotel	
14:00	Marriott Al Jaddaf	(14:10) Element Al Jaddaf	No Stop	(14:30) Festival City Mall	(15:00) Pickup from Dubai Mall to Hotel	
16:00	Marriott Al Jaddaf	(16:10) Element Al Jaddaf	Al Jaddaf Metro Station	(16:25) Dubai Mall	(16:30) Pickup from Dubai Mall to Hotel	
17:10	Dubai Healthcare City	(17:20) Element Al Jaddaf	Marriott Al Jaddaf	No Stop	(18:00) Pickup from La Mer Beach to Hotel	
19:00	Marriott Al Jaddaf	(19:10) Element Al Jaddaf	Al Jaddaf Metro Station	(19:25) Dubai Mall	(19:30) Pickup from Dubai Mall to Hotel	
20:15	Marriott Al Jaddaf	(20:25) Element Al Jaddaf	No Stop	(20:45) Dubai Mall	(20:50) Pickup from Dubai Mall to Hotel	
21:20	Marriott Al Jaddaf	(21:30) Element Al Jaddaf	No Stop	(21:50) Dubai Mall	(21:50) Pickup from Dubai Mall to Hotel	
22:15	Marriott Al Jaddaf	(22:25) Element Al Jaddaf	No Stop	(22:40) Dubai Mall	(22:45) Pickup from Dubai Mall to Hotel	

Please note your departure time and location to ensure a smooth journey. Timings after departure are subject to traffic.
Any alternative travel arrangements made by hotel guests cannot be reimbursed.